

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789 / 2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs

----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

----Respondent

And

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 790 / 2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs

----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Jai Kishan Yogi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

05/02/2018

The applications seeking leave for taking legal representatives on record is allowed for the reasons assigned therein.

Let these cases be listed for admission on 20th February, 2018.

A copy of this order be placed in connected file.

(M.N.BHANDARI) J.

Preeti, PA/ 21 & 48