

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789 / 2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 790 / 2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jitendra Yogi for Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

20/02/2018

As prayed on behalf of Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi, who is said to be out of station, list these cases on 28.02.2018. It is made clear that no further adjournment would be given.

(M.N.BHANDARI) J.

sunita/41-42