

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

23/02/2024

List the matter along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition
No.790/2018 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/72