

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2018

Sona Ram Through His Lrs

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal Through His Lrs And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7901/2018

H J Manglani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar in SBCWP No
7901/2018

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND
Order

20/03/2024

In S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2018

List this matter on 14.05.2024, along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition No. 790/2018, as prayed.

In S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7901/2018

Counsel for the petitioner submits that the matter pertains to
service roster and the same has wrongly been tagged with the
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2018.

Office is directed to de-tag the file and list this matter
separately before the Bench having roster.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J